

County of Monterey

Legislation Details (With Board Report)

File #:	CR :	21-087	Name:	Ceremonial Resolution - Dawn Owens
Туре:	Cere	emonial Resolution	Status:	Passed
File created:	8/2/2	2021	In control:	Board of Supervisors
On agenda:	8/24	/2021	Final action:	8/24/2021
Title:	Adopt a resolution recognizing Dawn Owens as the recipient of the King City Chamber of Commerce and Agriculture's 2020 Friend of the Community Award. (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez)			
Sponsors:		-		
Indexes:				
Code sections:				
	1. C	eremonial Resolution - D	awn Owens	
Code sections: Attachments: Date	1. C Ver.	eremonial Resolution - D	Dawn Owens	ion Result

Adopt a resolution recognizing Dawn Owens as the recipient of the King City Chamber of Commerce and Agriculture's 2020 Friend of the Community Award. (Full Board - Supervisor Lopez)